LIST OF ENQUIRY REPORTS WITH RECOMMENDATIONS SENT TO THE DISCIPLINARY
AUTHORITIES/COMPETENT AUTHORITIES UNDER RULE 14-A OF THE KARNATAKA CIVIL
SERVICES (C.C & A) RULES DURING THE PERIOD FROM 1-4-2023 TO 30-4-2023

Eng Eng [Enq |/ b0 petails Sent

S:NO No/Enq_Yr|| Offr || Juris date

1 56/2012 ARE- || UPLOK- || 1. B.S.Ananda Kumar 24-
11 1 Junior Engineer (Elecl.) O & M 04-
Unit-20, BESCOM, 2023
Byatarayanapura Unit,
Sahakaranagara, Bangalore
(presently working at Cabal
Works Division, BESCOM,
Bangalore)

COMPETENT
AUTHORITY:K.P.T.C.L. (KEB)

2 2/2013 ARE- || UPLOK- || 1. Smt.D.N.Yashodamma 12-
16 1 Second Division Surveyor, Office || 04-
of the Asst. Director of Land 2023
Records, Bangalore Sub
Division, Bangalore

COMPETENT
AUTHORITY:Revenue
Department

3 137/2013 || ARE- || UPLOK- || 3. Santhosh Kumar Ullal 13-
3 2 son of U. Devappa Rao, 04-
Assistant Engineer, PM.G.S.Y. 2023
Sub-Division (KRRDA)
Mangalore

COMPETENT
AUTHORITY:Rural
Development & Panchayat Raj
Dept. 1. T.S. Lokesh

son of T.H. Siddaramaiah,
Assistant Executive Engineer

COMPETENT
AUTHORITY:Rural
Development & Panchayat Raj
Dept. 2. N. Narasimharaju
sonof M.N. Narayanappa,
Executive Engineer

COMPETENT
AUTHORITY:Rural
Development & Panchayat Raj
Dept.

4 206/2013 ARE- || UPLOK-|[ 1. Smt. J. Sujatha 24-
1" 1 Commerical Tax Inspector 04-
(working then in LVO-35, 2023
Commerical Tax Department,
BDA Complex, Indiranagar,
Bangalore)




COMPETENT
AUTHORITY:Finance
Department

90/2014

ARE-
16

UPLOK-

2. K.M. Shivaprakash

Assistant Executive Engineer
Bruhath Bangalore Mahanagara
Palike Bangalore.

COMPETENT
AUTHORITY:Urban
Development Department 1.
Ramesh

Assistant Director (Town
Planning), Bruhath Bangalore
Mahanagara Palike Bangalore.

COMPETENT
AUTHORITY:Urban
Development Department

12-
04-
2023

92/2014

ARE-
11

UPLOK-

1. Rajendra

Revenue Inspector, Office of the
Assistant Revenue Officer, Ward
No0.89, Dommaluru Sub Division,
Bruhath Bangalore Mahanagara
Palike, Bangalore.

COMPETENT
AUTHORITY:Urban
Development Department

24-
04-
2023

39/2015

ARE-
11

UPLOK-

1. S. Kumar

Senior Assistant,East 8th sub
division, BESCOM,
Bangalore.Presently 7th East
sub division BESCOM Bangalore

COMPETENT
AUTHORITY:K.P.T.C.L. (KEB)

24-
04-
2023

251/2015

ARE-
14

UPLOK-

2. S.B.ltagi
Asst. Agriculture Officer,(Retired)

COMPETENT
AUTHORITY:Agriculture
Department

12-
04-
2023

425/2015

ARE-

UPLOK-

1. M | Manjur Khan

Panchayath Development Officer
(Incharge), Mullusoge Grama
Panchayath, Somavarpet Taluk,
Kodagu District.

COMPETENT
AUTHORITY:Rural
Development & Panchayat Raj
Dept.

12-
04-
2023




10

322/2016

ARE-

UPLOK-

1. K.T. Srinivasamurthy
Second Division Assistant,
Incharge Sub-Regsitrar,
Basavanagudi (Jigani), Anekal
Taluk,BENGALURU URBAN
District.

COMPETENT
AUTHORITY:Revenue
Department

12-
04-
2023

11

732/2016

ARE-

UPLOK-

1. C.B. Patil

The then Range Forest
Officer,Gokak,Presently
Assistant Conservator of Forest,
Khanapur Sub division,
Khanapur, Belagavi District

COMPETENT
AUTHORITY:Forest, Ecology
and Environment Department

12-
04-
2023

12

232/2017

ARE-
10

UPLOK-

1. SRI S.P. PADMAPRASAD,
Regional Transport Officer,
Mysore.

COMPETENT
AUTHORITY:Transport
Department

24-
04-
2023

13

275/2017

ARE-
11

UPLOK-

1. C. Rajagopal

Revenue Inspector,
Advertisement Division, East
Zone, BBMP Office, Utility
Building, Bengaluru

COMPETENT
AUTHORITY:Urban
Development Department

24-
04-
2023

14

340/2017

ARE-
15

UPLOK-

1. NAGENDRAPPA

S/O SHARANAPPA,
ASSISTANT
ENGINEER,LOWER BUND
MULLAMARI PROJECT SUB-
DIVISION, CHIMMANACHOLA,
CHINCHOLI
TALULK,GULBARGA DISTRICT.

COMPETENT
AUTHORITY:Water Resources
Department

10-
04-
2023

15

632/2017

ARE-
13

UPLOK-

1. Santhosh Kumar
Then Clerk,Pattana Panchayath,
Sorab,Presently Town Municipal
Council, Shikaripur.

COMPETENT
AUTHORITY:Urban
Development Department

24-
04-
2023




3. Sangana Basaiah

Then Incharge Chief Officer
Pattana Panchayath,
Sorab,Presently Chief Officer,
Pattan Panchayath,
Mundgod,Uttar Kannada Dist.

COMPETENT
AUTHORITY:Urban
Development Department

16

826/2017

ARE-

UPLOK-

2. Sri C. Ramesh,

the then Assistant
Engineer,PWD Sub-
division,Ramdurg,Belagavi
District (presently Assistant
Executive Engineer, Karnataka
Neeravari Nigam Limited,
Ghataprabha LeftBank Canal
Sub-division No.11, Mudhol

COMPETENT
AUTHORITY:Department of
Public Works

13-
04-
2023

17

1076/2017

ARE-

UPLOK-

2. RANGASWAMY,

Assistant Executive Engineer,
Dasarahalli Sub-Division, BBMP,
BENGALURU.

COMPETENT
AUTHORITY:Urban
Development Department

3. MANJUNATH,

Assistant Engineer, Ward No.
14, Baglugunte, BBMP,
BENGALURU.

COMPETENT
AUTHORITY:Urban
Development Department

12-
04-
2023

18

58/2018

ARE-
10

UPLOK-

1. SURENDRA BABU,
Executive Engineer,West
Division, Major Roads Infra
Structure, BBMP Head
Office,Bengaluru.BENGALURU
URBAN District.

COMPETENT
AUTHORITY:Urban
Development Department

2. SRIKANTHA CHOWKA,
Assistant Executive
Engineer,West Division, Major
Roads Infra Structure, BBMP
Head
Office,Bengaluru.BENGALURU
URBAN District.

COMPETENT

10-
04-
2023




AUTHORITY:Urban
Development Department

3. BASAVARAJ,

Assistant Engineer,West
Division, Major Roads Infra
Structure, BBMP Head
Office,Bengaluru.BENGALURU
URBAN District.

COMPETENT
AUTHORITY:Urban
Development Department

19

144/2018

ARE-
16

UPLOK-

1. J.Jaffar Sab
Environmental Engineer,
Mahaanagarapaalike
Office,Davangere.(presently
Nagarasabhe, Chitradurga)

COMPETENT
AUTHORITY:Urban
Development Department

12-
04-
2023

20

212/2018

ARE-

UPLOK-

1. Sri Mahadeva Mugappa
Ghulappanavar

Assistant Executive Engineer,
Panchayath Raj Engineering
Sub Division, Gokak.

COMPETENT
AUTHORITY:Rural
Development & Panchayat Raj
Dept.

2. Sri Y.Vasanth Kumar
Assistant
Engineer,Panchayath Raj
Engineering Sub Division,
Gokak.

COMPETENT
AUTHORITY:Rural
Development & Panchayat Raj
Dept.

3. Sri V.R.Sankri

the then Executive Officer,
Taluk Panchayath, Gokak,
BELGAUM.(presently retired).

COMPETENT
AUTHORITY:Rural
Development & Panchayat Raj
Dept.

12-
04-
2023

21

352/2018

ARE-
11

UPLOK-

1. S.V. BHASKAR RAO,
Assistant Controller, Aand T
Unit, Department of Legal
Metrology, No. 1, Ali Askar Road,
Bengaluru.

COMPETENT
AUTHORITY:Food ,Civil

24-
04-
2023




Supplies and Consumer
Affairs Department

2. H.LK. ANANDKUMAR,
Inspector, A and T Unit,
Department of Legal
Metrology, No. 1, Ali Askar
Road, Bengaluru.

COMPETENT
AUTHORITY:Food ,Civil
Supplies and Consumer
Affairs Department

22

602/2018

ARE-

UPLOK-

1. S. CHANDRASHEKAR,
The Then Revenue Inspector,
Harapanahalli and Additional
Administrative Officer,
Gonibasaveshwara Temple,
Presently Working as Deputy
Tahasildar, Nadakacheri,
Chigateri Hobli, Harapanahalli,
DAVANAGER

COMPETENT
AUTHORITY:Revenue
Department

12-
04-
2023

23

13/2019

ARE-

UPLOK-

2. Sri D.R.Chougale,
Panchayath Development
Officer, Karadiguddi Grama
Panchayath,Belgaum Taluk and
District.

COMPETENT
AUTHORITY:Rural
Development & Panchayat Raj
Dept.

12-
04-
2023

24

131/2019

ARE-
13

UPLOK-

2. Sri Shreedhar Naik,

Junior Engineer, Nagara Sabhe,
Putturu,Dakshina Kannada
District.

COMPETENT
AUTHORITY:Urban
Development Department 1.
Smt Roopa Shetty,

Municipal
Commissioner,Nagara Sabhe,
Putturu.

COMPETENT
AUTHORITY:Urban
Development Department

24-
04-
2023

25

186/2019

ARE-

UPLOK-

6. K.K.Jyothi
Geologist, Mines and Geology
department, Shivamogga.

COMPETENT
AUTHORITY:Commerce and

12-
04-
2023




Industries Department 4.
RASHMI.C.R,
Senior Geologist,

COMPETENT
AUTHORITY:Commerce and
Industries Department

26

51/2021

ARE-

UPLOK-

1. MANJULA BANI,

PDO, Aurad B Gram
Panchayath, Kalburgi Taluk,
KALBURGI District.

COMPETENT
AUTHORITY:Rural
Development & Panchayat Raj
Dept.

12-
04-
2023

27

72/2021

ARE-

UPLOK-

1. NALINI, B.

Superintendent, Nirashritara
Parihara Kendra, Turchaghatta,
Davanagere Taluk,
DAVANAGERE District.

COMPETENT
AUTHORITY:Social Welfare
Department

12-
04-
2023

28

102/2021

ARE-
16

UPLOK-

1. Smt.S.SUMITHRA,
Deputy Director, Mines and
Geology Department,
Mangalore, DAKSHINA
KANNADA District.

COMPETENT
AUTHORITY:Commerce and
Industries Department

12-
04-
2023

29

175/2021

ARE-
15

UPLOK-

1. Smt Sheela Chidanand
Talawar

Panchayat Development Officer
Gram Panchayat Hanchinal
591243 Tq Hukkeri Dist Belagavi

COMPETENT
AUTHORITY:Rural
Development & Panchayat Raj
Dept.

10-
04-
2023

30

16/2022

ARE-
19

UPLOK-

2. SHARADABAI GANAPATHI
RATHOD

W/o Ganapathi Rathod, Land
Surveyor, DDLR Office,
Vijayapura District.

COMPETENT
AUTHORITY:Revenue
Department

24-
04-
2023

31

44/2022

ARE-
11

UPLOK-

1. K.R.Chidananda Swamy
Panchayat Development Officer,

24-
04-




Antharasanthe Gram Panchayat,
H.D.Kote Taluk, Mysuru District

COMPETENT
AUTHORITY:Rural
Development & Panchayat Raj
Dept.

2023

32

191/2022

ARE-
17

UPLOK-

1. P. LAKSHMI NARAYANA
Sub-Registrar, Sub-Registrar
Office, Puttur, Dakshina
Kannada District.

COMPETENT
AUTHORITY:Revenue
Department

24-
04-
2023




