LIST OF ENQUIRY REPORTS WITH RECOMMENDATIONS SENT TO THE DISCIPLINARY AUTHORITIES/COMPETENT AUTHORITIES UNDER RULE 14-A OF THE KARNATAKA CIVIL SERVICES (C.C & A) RULES DURING THE PERIOD FROM 1-4-2023 TO 30-4-2023

S.NO	Enq No/Enq_Yr	Enq Offr	Enq Juris	DGO Details	Sent date
1	56/2012	ARE- 11	UPLOK-	1. B.S.Ananda Kumar Junior Engineer (Elecl.) O & M Unit-20, BESCOM, Byatarayanapura Unit, Sahakaranagara, Bangalore (presently working at Cabal Works Division, BESCOM, Bangalore) COMPETENT AUTHORITY:K.P.T.C.L. (KEB)	24- 04- 2023
2	2/2013	ARE- 16	UPLOK- 1	1. Smt.D.N.Yashodamma Second Division Surveyor, Office of the Asst. Director of Land Records, Bangalore Sub Division, Bangalore COMPETENT AUTHORITY:Revenue Department	12- 04- 2023
3	137/2013	ARE-3	UPLOK-2	3. Santhosh Kumar Ullal son of U. Devappa Rao, Assistant Engineer, P.M.G.S.Y. Sub-Division (KRRDA) Mangalore COMPETENT AUTHORITY:Rural Development & Panchayat Raj Dept. 1. T.S. Lokesh son of T.H. Siddaramaiah, Assistant Executive Engineer COMPETENT AUTHORITY:Rural Development & Panchayat Raj Dept. 2. N. Narasimharaju sonof M.N. Narayanappa, Executive Engineer COMPETENT AUTHORITY:Rural Development & Panchayat Raj Dept. 2. N. Parasimharaju sonof M.N. Narayanappa, Executive Engineer	13- 04- 2023
4	206/2013	ARE- 11	UPLOK- 1	1. Smt. J. Sujatha Commerical Tax Inspector (working then in LVO-35, Commerical Tax Department, BDA Complex, Indiranagar, Bangalore)	24- 04- 2023

				COMPETENT AUTHORITY:Finance Department	
5	90/2014	ARE- 16	UPLOK- 1	2. K.M. Shivaprakash Assistant Executive Engineer Bruhath Bangalore Mahanagara Palike Bangalore.	12- 04- 2023
				COMPETENT AUTHORITY:Urban Development Department 1. Ramesh Assistant Director (Town Planning), Bruhath Bangalore Mahanagara Palike Bangalore.	
				COMPETENT AUTHORITY:Urban Development Department	
6	92/2014	ARE- 11	UPLOK- 1	1. Rajendra Revenue Inspector, Office of the Assistant Revenue Officer, Ward No.89, Dommaluru Sub Division, Bruhath Bangalore Mahanagara Palike, Bangalore.	24- 04- 2023
				COMPETENT AUTHORITY:Urban Development Department	
7	39/2015	ARE- 11	UPLOK- 1	1. S. Kumar Senior Assistant,East 8th sub division, BESCOM, Bangalore.Presently 7th East sub division BESCOM Bangalore	24- 04- 2023
				COMPETENT AUTHORITY:K.P.T.C.L. (KEB)	
8	251/2015	ARE- 14	UPLOK- 1	2. S.B.Itagi Asst. Agriculture Officer,(Retired)	12- 04- 2023
				COMPETENT AUTHORITY:Agriculture Department	
9	425/2015	ARE- 3	UPLOK- 2	1. M I Manjur Khan Panchayath Development Officer (Incharge), Mullusoge Grama Panchayath, Somavarpet Taluk, Kodagu District.	12- 04- 2023
				COMPETENT AUTHORITY:Rural Development & Panchayat Raj Dept.	

10	322/2016	ARE- 8	UPLOK- 1	Second Division Assistant, Incharge Sub-Regsitrar, Basavanagudi (Jigani), Anekal Taluk,BENGALURU URBAN District. COMPETENT AUTHORITY:Revenue	12- 04- 2023
				Department	
11	732/2016	ARE- 8	UPLOK- 1	1. C.B. Patil The then Range Forest Officer,Gokak,Presently Assistant Conservator of Forest, Khanapur Sub division, Khanapur, Belagavi District	12- 04- 2023
				COMPETENT AUTHORITY:Forest, Ecology and Environment Department	
12	232/2017	ARE- 10	UPLOK- 2	1. SRI S.P. PADMAPRASAD, Regional Transport Officer, Mysore.	24- 04- 2023
				COMPETENT AUTHORITY:Transport Department	
13	275/2017	ARE- 11	UPLOK- 1	1. C. Rajagopal Revenue Inspector, Advertisement Division, East Zone, BBMP Office, Utility Building, Bengaluru	24- 04- 2023
				COMPETENT AUTHORITY:Urban Development Department	
14	340/2017	ARE- 15	UPLOK- 1	S/O SHARANAPPA, ASSISTANT ENGINEER,LOWER BUND MULLAMARI PROJECT SUB- DIVISION, CHIMMANACHOLA, CHINCHOLI TALULK,GULBARGA DISTRICT.	10- 04- 2023
				AUTHORITY:Water Resources Department	
15	632/2017	ARE- 13	UPLOK- 2	Then Clerk,Pattana Panchayath, Sorab,Presently Town Municipal Council, Shikaripur.	24- 04- 2023
				COMPETENT AUTHORITY:Urban Development Department	

				3. Sangana Basaiah Then Incharge Chief Officer Pattana Panchayath, Sorab,Presently Chief Officer, Pattan Panchayath, Mundgod,Uttar Kannada Dist. COMPETENT AUTHORITY:Urban Development Department	
16	826/2017	ARE- 8	UPLOK-	2. Sri C. Ramesh, the then Assistant Engineer,PWD Sub- division,Ramdurg,Belagavi District (presently Assistant Executive Engineer, Karnataka Neeravari Nigam Limited, Ghataprabha LeftBank Canal Sub-division No.11, Mudhol COMPETENT AUTHORITY:Department of Public Works	13- 04- 2023
17	1076/2017	ARE-9	UPLOK-	2. RANGASWAMY, Assistant Executive Engineer, Dasarahalli Sub-Division, BBMP, BENGALURU. COMPETENT AUTHORITY:Urban Development Department 3. MANJUNATH, Assistant Engineer, Ward No. 14, Baglugunte, BBMP, BENGALURU. COMPETENT AUTHORITY:Urban Development Department	12- 04- 2023
18	58/2018	ARE- 10	UPLOK-	1. SURENDRA BABU, Executive Engineer,West Division, Major Roads Infra Structure, BBMP Head Office,Bengaluru.BENGALURU URBAN District. COMPETENT AUTHORITY:Urban Development Department 2. SRIKANTHA CHOWKA, Assistant Executive Engineer,West Division, Major Roads Infra Structure, BBMP Head Office,Bengaluru.BENGALURU URBAN District.	10- 04- 2023

				AUTHORITY:Urban Development Department 3. BASAVARAJ, Assistant Engineer,West Division, Major Roads Infra Structure, BBMP Head Office,Bengaluru.BENGALURU URBAN District. COMPETENT AUTHORITY:Urban Development Department	
19	144/2018	ARE- 16	UPLOK- 2	1. J.Jaffar Sab Environmental Engineer, Mahaanagarapaalike Office,Davangere.(presently Nagarasabhe, Chitradurga) COMPETENT AUTHORITY:Urban Development Department	12- 04- 2023
20	212/2018	ARE-9	UPLOK-	1. Sri Mahadeva Mugappa Ghulappanavar Assistant Executive Engineer, Panchayath Raj Engineering Sub Division, Gokak. COMPETENT AUTHORITY:Rural Development & Panchayat Raj Dept. 2. Sri Y.Vasanth Kumar Assistant Engineer,Panchayath Raj Engineering Sub Division, Gokak. COMPETENT AUTHORITY:Rural Development & Panchayat Raj Dept. 3. Sri V.R.Sankri the then Executive Officer, Taluk Panchayath, Gokak, BELGAUM.(presently retired). COMPETENT AUTHORITY:Rural Development & Panchayat Raj Dept.	12- 04- 2023
21	352/2018	ARE- 11	UPLOK- 1	1. S.V. BHASKAR RAO, Assistant Controller, A and T Unit, Department of Legal Metrology, No. 1, Ali Askar Road, Bengaluru. COMPETENT AUTHORITY:Food, Civil	24- 04- 2023

				Supplies and Consumer Affairs Department 2. H.K. ANANDKUMAR, Inspector, A and T Unit, Department of Legal Metrology, No. 1, Ali Askar Road, Bengaluru. COMPETENT AUTHORITY:Food ,Civil Supplies and Consumer Affairs Department	
22	602/2018	ARE- 8	UPLOK- 2	1. S. CHANDRASHEKAR, The Then Revenue Inspector, Harapanahalli and Additional Administrative Officer, Gonibasaveshwara Temple, Presently Working as Deputy Tahasildar, Nadakacheri, Chigateri Hobli, Harapanahalli, DAVANAGER COMPETENT AUTHORITY:Revenue Department	12- 04- 2023
23	13/2019	ARE- 9	UPLOK- 1	2. Sri D.R.Chougale, Panchayath Development Officer, Karadiguddi Grama Panchayath,Belgaum Taluk and District. COMPETENT AUTHORITY:Rural Development & Panchayat Raj Dept.	12- 04- 2023
24	131/2019	ARE- 13	UPLOK- 2	2. Sri Shreedhar Naik, Junior Engineer, Nagara Sabhe, Putturu,Dakshina Kannada District. COMPETENT AUTHORITY:Urban Development Department 1. Smt Roopa Shetty, Municipal Commissioner,Nagara Sabhe, Putturu. COMPETENT AUTHORITY:Urban Development Department	24- 04- 2023
25	186/2019	ARE- 9	UPLOK- 2	6. K.K.Jyothi Geologist, Mines and Geology department, Shivamogga. COMPETENT AUTHORITY:Commerce and	12- 04- 2023

				Industries Department 4. RASHMI.C.R, Senior Geologist, COMPETENT AUTHORITY:Commerce and Industries Department	
26	51/2021	ARE-3	UPLOK- 1	1. MANJULA BANI, PDO, Aurad B Gram Panchayath, Kalburgi Taluk, KALBURGI District. COMPETENT AUTHORITY:Rural Development & Panchayat Raj	12- 04- 2023
				Dept.	
27	72/2021	ARE- 8	UPLOK- 2	Superintendent, Nirashritara Parihara Kendra, Turchaghatta, Davanagere Taluk, DAVANAGERE District.	12- 04- 2023
				COMPETENT AUTHORITY:Social Welfare Department	
28	102/2021	ARE- 16	UPLOK- 2	1. Smt.S.SUMITHRA, Deputy Director, Mines and Geology Department, Mangalore, DAKSHINA KANNADA District.	12- 04- 2023
				COMPETENT AUTHORITY:Commerce and Industries Department	
29	175/2021	ARE- 15	UPLOK- 1	Talawar Panchayat Development Officer Gram Panchayat Hanchinal 591243 Tq Hukkeri Dist Belagavi	10- 04- 2023
				COMPETENT AUTHORITY:Rural Development & Panchayat Raj Dept.	
30	16/2022	ARE- 19	UPLOK- 2	2. SHARADABAI GANAPATHI RATHOD W/o Ganapathi Rathod, Land Surveyor, DDLR Office, Vijayapura District.	24- 04- 2023
				COMPETENT AUTHORITY:Revenue Department	
31	44/2022	ARE- 11	UPLOK- 1	K.R.Chidananda Swamy Panchayat Development Officer,	24- 04-

				Antharasanthe Gram Panchayat, H.D.Kote Taluk, Mysuru District COMPETENT AUTHORITY:Rural Development & Panchayat Raj Dept.	2023
32	191/2022	ARE- 17	UPLOK-	P. LAKSHMI NARAYANA Sub-Registrar, Sub-Registrar Office, Puttur, Dakshina Kannada District. COMPETENT AUTHORITY:Revenue Department	24- 04- 2023